

DECORATION PRICE LIST 2024 - RETAIL (C)

DECORATION IS ADDITIONAL & BASED ON OTY. DISCOUNT PRICING DOES NOT APPLY.

EMBROIDERY

PRICE - UP TO 8,000 STITCHES **ADD PER ADDITIONAL 1,000 STITCHES** \$0.50c

24PC \$9.17c

75PC \$8.33c

150PC \$7.50c

300PC \$7.08c

500PC+ Call for Pricing

SET UP N/C

MINIMUM - 24PC

ADDITIONAL DETAILS

FOR BEST COLOR MATCHING RESULTS PLEASE PROVIDE ISACORD THREAD COLORS

DIGITIZING \$12.50c per 1,000 stitches (for orders less than 24pc)

EMBROIDERY FILE EDIT \$50.00c per file (.DST & .EMB)

PERSONALIZATION \$16.67c ea

First & Last Name up to 3.5" wide, Stock fonts only, 1 color

LESS THAN MINIMUM - \$83.33c

DECORATION NOT AVAILABLE FOR LESS THAN 12PC

RUN CHARGE INCLUDES ALL HANDLING AND PACKING FEES

LASER PATCH

PRICE - UP TO 9SQ" **ADD PER ADDITIONAL SQ**" \$0.50c

24PC \$9.17c

75PC \$8.33c

150PC \$7.50c

300PC \$7.08c

500PC+ Call for Pricing

SET UP \$83.33c | **REPEAT** N/C

MINIMUM - 24PC

ADDITIONAL DETAILS

FAUX SUEDE PATCH COLORS





SHAPE Rectangle, Hexagon, Oval, Square, Circle, Shield, Custom
PATCH MAX SIZES 4"w X 4"h (16SQ") OR 5"w X 3"h (15SQ")
Additional fees apply to patches over 9sq"

LESS THAN MINIMUM - \$83.33c

DECORATION NOT AVAILABLE FOR LESS THAN 12PC

RUN CHARGE INCLUDES ALL HANDLING AND PACKING FEES

RIVETED PATCH

PRICE - PER PIECE
INCLUDES LOGO ON BOTH SIDES OF PATCH
24PC+ \$10.00c

SET UP \$83.33c

MINIMUM - 24PC

ADDITIONAL DETAILS

FAUX SUEDE PATCH COLORS

GREY





PATCH SIZE 3.75"w x 0.75"h Folded in Half LOGO MAX SIZE 1.25"W X 0.5"H

LESS THAN MINIMUM - \$83.33c
DECORATION NOT AVAILABLE FOR LESS THAN 12PC

RUN CHARGE INCLUDES ALL HANDLING AND PACKING FEES

SUBLIMATED PATCH

PRICE - UP TO 9SQ" **24PC+** \$16.67c **ADD PER ADDITIONAL SQ**" \$0.50c

SET UP \$83.33c

MINIMUM - 24PC

ADDITIONAL DETAILS

This process is perfect for complex designs and small lettering; made with special inks which are heat sealed permanently onto patch material. Applied with satin stitch.

SHAPE Rectangle, Oval, Square, Circle

PATCH STANDARD SIZE 3"w X 2"h MAX SIZE 4"w X 4"h (16SQ")

LESS THAN MINIMUM - \$83.33c
DECORATION NOT AVAILABLE FOR LESS THAN 12PC

RUN CHARGE INCLUDES ALL HANDLING AND PACKING FEES



DECORATION PRICE LIST 2024 - RETAIL (C)

DECORATION IS ADDITIONAL & BASED ON OTY. DISCOUNT PRICING DOES NOT APPLY.

HEAT TRANSFER

(CAD Print w/ Backfill)

PRICE - UP TO MAX IMPRINT SIZE

24PC+ \$16.67c

SET UP \$83.33c

MINIMUM - 24PC*

VARIES, REFERENCE PRODUCT PAGES

ADDITIONAL DETAILS

CAD PRINT IS A DIGITAL PROCESS, THERE IS NO PANTONE MATCHING AVAILABLE.

WEEDED CAD PRINT \$1.67c ea
Weeded CAD Print may not be available for all logos.

PERSONALIZATION \$16.67c ea First & Last Name up to 3.5" wide

LESS THAN MINIMUM - \$83.33c

DECORATION NOT AVAILABLE FOR LESS THAN 12PC,

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

RUN CHARGE INCLUDES ALL HANDLING AND PACKING FEES

UV DIGITAL PRINT AD

PRICE - UP TO MAX IMPRINT SIZE

24PC \$8.33c

75PC \$7.92c

150PC \$7.75c

300PC+ \$6.92c

SET UP \$83.33c

MINIMUM - 24PC*

VARIES, REFERENCE PRODUCT PAGES

ADDITIONAL DETAILS

PANTONE MATCHING NOT AVAILABLE, CAN REFERENCE COLORS FOR CLOSEST MATCH.

MAX IMPRINT SIZE - 3"W x 1.5"h

Small text/details may reqiure a contoured backfill.

LESS THAN MINIMUM - \$83.33c
DECORATION NOT AVAILABLE FOR LESS THAN 12PC

RUN CHARGE INCLUDES ALL HANDLING AND PACKING FEES

GLOVES - HEAT TRANSFER

(CAD Print w/ Backfill)

PRICE - PER PAIR
INCLUDES SAME LOGO ON BOTH GLOVES

48PR \$6.42c

100PR \$5.92c

250PR+ \$5.42c

SET UP \$83.33c

MINIMUM - 48PC

ADDITIONAL DETAILS

CAD PRINT IS A DIGITAL PROCESS, THERE IS NO PANTONE MATCHING AVAILABLE.

SAME PRICE FOR ONE LOGO ON SINGLE GLOVE. LOCATION AND SIZE VARIES FOR EACH GLOVE.

COVER EXISTING LOGO \$2.50c per pair **Covering logos is required for some styles of glove.**

RE-TAGGING/ ATTATCHING \$1.67c per pair

LESS THAN MINIMUM - \$83.33c
DECORATION NOT AVAILABLE FOR LESS THAN 24PC

RUN CHARGE INCLUDES ALL HANDLING AND PACKING FEES

GLOVES - DEBOSS

PRICE - PER PAIR
INCLUDES SAME LOGO ON BOTH GLOVES

48PR \$7.50c

100PR \$7.08c

250PR+ \$5.42c

SET UP \$83.33c

MINIMUM - 48PC

ADDITIONAL DETAILS

SAME PRICE FOR ONE LOGO ON SINGLE GLOVE.
LOCATION AND SIZE VARIES FOR EACH GLOVE.

DIE CHARGE \$266.67c per logo N/C on repeat orders

LESS THAN MINIMUM - \$83.33c
DECORATION NOT AVAILABLE FOR LESS THAN 24PC

RUN CHARGE INCLUDES ALL HANDLING AND PACKING FEES



DECORATION PRICE LIST 2024 - RETAIL (C)

DECORATION IS ADDITIONAL & BASED ON OTY. DISCOUNT PRICING DOES NOT APPLY.

ADDITIONAL DETAILS

Pricing Based on 1 Standard Location.

If decorating alternative locations, a \$5.00c handling fee will apply per piece

Minimum Quantity - Minimum quantity for decorated orders varies based on product. View product pages on website for minimums

Less Than Minimum - Additional fee of \$83.33c applies, in addition to decoration price and applicable set up charges.

Preferred File Formats - Artwork must be camera ready. Preferred file formats - .AI, .EPS, .PDF. Artwork fees may apply.

Artwork Charges - \$75.00c per hour. Minimum fee is \$75.00c.

Paper Proof - No Charge, includes one revision. Additional proof revisions are available at \$33.33c after the 1st revision.

Virtual Mock up - FREE

Pre-Production Samples & Sew Outs - \$41.67c (Deboss - \$108.33c). If not approved, cost of product, decoration, and set up fee will be charged.

Cancellations - Once production has begun, customers will be responsible for all costs on work completed including product and decoration costs.

Folding & Polybagging - Included in price